
2023 Region 1 Championships
Team Results
Mar 30 - Apr 3, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/2/2023 3:22:20 PM

Men / 4D1 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SCEGA- SC * 185.450 32.450 32.100 31.200 28.300 30.550 30.850
21 2 2T 1 1

695 *Christian Mcennis 10.900 9.55010.600 10.150
691 *Donnie Deshawn Heard 10.800 9.450
693 *Jake Koser 10.750 10.700 9.300 10.20010.450
692 *Jameson Jones 11.050 10.7509.950
694 Reagan *Lester 10.350 9.900
688 Derek Burke 10.350
690 *Royal Freeman 10.250

2 Go For It USA- NV * 178.600 30.350 32.350 30.550 27.700 29.500 28.150
55 1 5 3 5T

379 *Ethan Jimenez 10.350 10.650 9.400
382 *Benjamin Steiner 10.050 10.650 9.20010.200 9.950
373 *Abe Andersen 9.950 10.250 9.4009.750
374 *Jake Bohannan 11.050
381 *Nico Light 9.50010.100 9.3509.800
383 Steven Studeman 9.000

3 Gymcats- NV * 177.750 31.000 31.750 31.100 26.200 27.850 29.850
19T3 3 4 8T 2

495 *Roman Zimney 10.700 10.100 9.05010.950 10.2508.850
490 *Proilan Bata 10.450 10.950 8.65010.700 10.0509.800
494 Jeffry Tanouye 9.850 8.500
493 *Lincoln Tadmor 10.700 9.450 9.5509.200

4 North Valley- AZ * 177.400 29.450 30.550 32.100 28.450 28.700 28.150
19 11 1 6 5T

603 *Declan Moody 10.050 9.45010.900 9.050
600 *Vihaan Joshi-Apte 9.900 11.000 9.45010.500 9.5509.500
598 Jakob Hertel 9.500 9.150
604 Benjamin Palomino 9.850
599 Milo Hurwitz 9.700
596 *Ben Davis 9.55010.700 10.050
594 Nathan Barkworth 9.550

5 Cal Sports- Race- NC * 173.850 27.400 30.600 31.200 26.800 30.450 27.400
1225 10 2T 2 9

216 Tyler Lind 10.000 10.250 9.05010.400 9.15010.550
218 Mason Moore 9.350 10.550 9.0009.900 9.10010.200
217 Aiden Luo 8.050 9.800 8.75010.900 9.1509.700
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6 VGA- NV * 173.800 32.100 31.300 29.850 27.500 26.650 26.400
62 6T 8 15 13

851 *Dawson Cave 10.800 10.400 9.6509.850 8.8508.500
853 *Braxten Stanish 10.700 10.500 9.1509.700 9.4009.600
852 *Giacomo Saly-Pagone 10.600 10.400 8.70010.300 8.1508.550

7 Head Over Heels- NC * 173.500 30.800 31.300 29.700 26.200 27.850 27.650
19T4 6T 10 8T 8

525 *Peter Chandrawinata 10.700 10.800 9.950 9.8509.400
526 Jude Clark 10.350 8.8509.850 8.5008.850
523 Zion Ashe 9.750 9.600 8.7509.900
522 *Zaid Ahmed 10.900 9.3009.600
524 Owen Cain 8.600

8 BGA- SC * 172.050 30.300 30.000 26.900 27.900 29.100 27.850
3T6 15T 27T 4 7

127 *Uriah Doyle 11.000 10.050 9.60010.500 9.50010.550
128 Maverick Meadows 9.900 9.900 8.250 9.1008.600
126 *Anderson Ball 9.400 10.050 9.3008.150 9.2509.950
124 Andrew Arms 9.000

9 South Coast- SC * 171.400 29.700 30.850 28.000 26.700 27.750 28.400
137T 9 22 10 3

740 *Julian Kantor 10.300 10.750 8.7008.850 10.6009.650
737 Alexander Choi 9.800 10.050 9.3509.600 9.2509.350
742 Adam Young 9.600 10.050 8.6509.550 8.5508.750

10 Gym Olympica- SC * 170.150 27.550 31.600 28.150 26.850 29.050 26.950
1121T 4 18 5 10

433 *Grayson Davis 10.850 11.250 9.55010.800 10.35010.950
434 Reed Morrow 8.550 10.200 8.9508.850 8.4509.300
435 Ledger Westmore 8.150 10.150 8.350 8.800
432 Jonathan Barrett 8.500 8.150

11 SCATS- SC * 169.600 28.250 31.500 29.250 26.450 27.350 26.800
1814 5 14 13 11

674 *Joshua Sayle 9.900 9.4509.650 9.6509.150
670 Trenton Delpit 9.200
671 Clive DiMarco 9.150 10.600
669 Rafael Cardona-Perlman 10.650 8.500
673 Edwin Fowler 10.250 8.600
675 Matthew Shelton 8.5009.850 8.5509.600
668 Camden Barrett 9.750 8.600
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12 Flagstaff Gym- AZ * 169.400 28.150 28.350 28.850 27.900 27.950 28.200
3T15T 23 15 7 4

335 *Charlie Wesche 9.550 10.200 9.1509.600 9.4009.350
334 *Troy Miller 9.500 10.400 9.65010.100 10.2009.050
333 *Roston Dubravcic 9.100 7.750 9.1009.150 8.6009.550

13 CGC- SC * 167.750 28.100 30.900 30.050 26.000 26.850 25.850
23T17 8 6 14 16

174 Kai McCullen 10.650 10.400 8.95010.950 9.10010.250
176 Jack Tashchian 8.900 10.350 9.0009.800 8.5508.400
177 Logan Van Scoy 8.550 10.150 8.0509.300 8.2008.200

14 Aspire- AZ * 167.050 27.950 30.450 28.350 26.000 27.600 26.700
23T18 12 17 11 12

97 Renner Buckley 10.250 8.650 8.9008.150
99 *Kamerin Gardner 8.850 10.000 9.250 8.8009.650
98 Jett Crim 8.850 9.150
100 Tajan Glembo 10.300
94 *Colton Barney 10.150 8.7509.950 9.0009.800
103 Stevie Smith 8.600

15 Game Time- NC * 166.900 28.150 30.200 29.400 26.000 27.500 25.650
23T15T 14 13 12 17

351 *Ian Hwang 10.650 10.400 8.70010.950 9.50010.300
350 Ravi Hansjee 9.800 10.650 9.950 8.5008.850
352 Romeo Maliarchuk 7.700 9.150 8.600
353 Sebastian Vilardo 8.7008.500 7.6508.350

16 Agility- SC * 165.900 29.700 29.900 29.800 26.650 25.050 24.800
147T 18 9 22 25

43 Jaxon Maue 10.250 9.2009.700 8.3007.300
40 Troy Duffy 10.150 11.000 10.350 8.4008.400
39 Leo Cohn 9.300 9.200 9.0009.750 8.1009.350
42 Ethan Lomax 9.700
44 Diesel Miranda 8.450

17 Gym World Cen- AZ * 165.750 28.350 29.950 28.050 26.550 26.500 26.350
1712T 17 21 16 14

465 Alastar Mckenna 9.600 10.000 8.750 8.700
464 *Hazen Knight 9.400 9.900 9.1508.900 8.9509.300
466 *Richy Miller 9.350 8.65010.250 8.950
467 Max Tagawa 10.050 8.900 8.7008.250
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18 Cal Strong - NC * 165.200 28.800 30.400 30.000 24.700 26.300 25.000
3210 13 7 17 24

234 *Howard Okamoto 10.350 10.350 8.50010.100 8.1509.700
232 *Vincent Castillo 10.200 10.400 8.10010.550 9.0009.650
235 Zachary Ovadia 8.250 9.650 8.1009.350 7.8506.950

19 Elevate- NC * 164.750 28.600 29.600 29.500 27.450 24.500 25.100
711 19 11T 26 23

282 Anthonee Alforque 10.000 8.8008.850
290 Kayden Saechao 9.600 9.350
285 Antonio Crettol 9.000 10.000 10.250 8.2008.200
288 Jaxson Mora 9.850 8.100
284 Gregory Cedillo 9.750 9.30010.400 8.8008.050
289 Daniel Outlaw 8.250

20 North County- SC * 163.800 27.800 28.400 29.500 25.750 26.200 26.150
26T20 22 11T 18 15

583 Rocket Gundert 10.250 9.650 9.20010.000 8.8509.000
584 Max Sheppard 9.400 8.650 7.5509.300 8.9008.900
582 Remi Gundert 8.150 10.100 9.00010.200 8.4008.300

21 Gym Zone- NC * 160.350 27.450 28.250 28.100 26.600 24.600 25.350
15T24 24 19T 25 18T

483 Elijah Rojas 9.550 8.7008.550 8.450
482 Maverick Reed 9.300 10.450 8.70010.300 8.6008.950
481 Enzo Galante 8.600 8.950 7.650
484 Kane Savage 8.850 9.2009.250 8.3008.000

22 Arizona Prestige- AZ * 160.200 27.550 28.500 26.650 27.150 25.600 24.750
821T 21 29 20 26

84 *Dominick Dennis 10.000 9.900 9.5509.950 9.4009.250
86 *Liam Olson 9.550 10.050 9.1008.400 7.8009.350
85 Jackson Lansing 8.000 8.550 8.5008.300 7.5507.000

23 Accel- NC * 160.050 27.850 27.600 28.700 26.200 24.450 25.250
19T19 27 16 27 20T

7 Erdem Cakmak 9.750 9.250
8 Jack Hamilton 9.150 8.7509.350 8.700
10 Alexander Lim 8.950 8.6509.250 8.0008.050
11 Nicholas Panoutsopoulos 9.250 8.800
12 Brandon Tanabe 9.100 8.5508.200
9 Louie Karu 10.100 8.200
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24 Extreme- NC * 159.350 26.000 28.550 27.400 26.600 26.100 24.700
15T30 20 25 19 27

328 Axel Weirich 8.750 9.400 8.900 8.000
329 Jimmy Wong 8.650 8.7009.050 8.100
327 Kaden Millitello 8.600 9.750 9.0009.000 8.8008.550
326 Edward Grigoryan 9.400 9.350 9.450
325 Jack Eilers 7.900

25 Azarian- SC * 158.550 26.600 28.200 27.750 27.000 25.450 23.550
928 25 23 21 29

120 Grayson Tolosa 10.200 9.150 8.450
119 Tyler Pursley 8.800 9.250 8.000
115 Landon Bird 7.600 10.250 9.000 7.9008.700
118 Kerrick Paulsen 9.300 8.9009.500 7.6508.300
116 William Brewer 8.650 8.950

26 WCOGA- NC * 157.300 27.550 27.150 27.200 25.450 24.800 25.150
3021T 28 26 24 22

883 *Julian Martinez 10.050 9.950 8.2509.200 8.2007.950
884 Nathaniel Ogden 9.450 7.800 8.6009.200 8.7508.500
882 Evan Bertalotto 8.050 9.400 8.6008.800 8.2008.350

27 Cal Sports - GO- NC * 156.800 28.350 25.700 28.100 26.200 23.100 25.350
19T12T 31 19T 30 18T

197 Omar Rashwan 10.150 10.250 8.5009.550 9.3508.450
200 Liam Sousa 9.550 8.150 8.5009.400 8.0007.500
199 Joseph Shilshtut 8.650 9.200 8.0007.150
195 Robben Bartlett 7.300
196 David Karp 9.150

28 Monarchs- SC * 156.500 26.850 27.050 26.000 26.950 24.400 25.250
1027 29 30 28 20T

565 Chuck Holley 10.550 7.450 8.9509.150 7.7508.850
564 James Burns 8.900 9.850 9.1508.800 9.3007.900
566 Mark Sodukh 7.400 9.750 8.8508.050 8.2007.650

29 Gym Nevada- NV * 155.800 26.250 30.000 26.900 25.300 24.050 23.300
3129 15T 27T 29 31

411 Oliver Adamson 10.200 10.150 8.3509.900 8.9008.900
412 Calvin Lusk 8.150 10.300 8.250 7.3007.800
414 Ben Smith 7.900 9.550 8.500 7.100
413 Koen Miles 8.7008.500 7.350
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30 Bayshore Elite-NC * 155.050 27.200 26.650 27.500 25.500 24.850 23.350
2926 30 24 23 30

143 Cameron Ashley 9.350 8.650 9.1509.100 8.4008.500
142 Ian Andersen 9.200 9.550 9.750 7.7008.850
145 Grayson Supinski 8.650 8.3508.650 7.2507.500
144 Dorian Poess 8.450 8.000

31 IGC-NC * 149.750 23.700 27.950 25.300 25.750 22.800 24.250
26T31 26 31 31 28

557 Veer Patel 8.200 9.450 8.5507.850 7.0007.100
555 Lucas Fuizzotti 7.900 8.950 8.8509.350 9.3008.200
558 Josef Wolfson 7.600 7.9507.500
556 Jojo Medina 9.550 8.3508.100

32 Xteme Gymnastics- AZ * 141.150 23.300 24.800 23.250 25.750 22.250 21.800
26T32 32 32 32 32

908 Andrew Powers 8.700 8.050 8.8007.550 6.8507.500
906 Beck Chung 7.550 7.500 8.2508.000 8.4507.600
907 Ryan Mogull 7.050 9.250 8.7007.700 6.5007.150

33 Peninsula- NC * 119.700 20.400 21.600 21.400 17.650 20.250 18.400
3933 33 33 33 36

645 *Forest O'Hara 10.400 10.950 8.80011.000 9.10010.450
644 *Adrian Cheng 10.000 10.650 8.85010.400 9.3009.800

34 The Klub Gym- SC * 116.900 19.200 20.600 19.600 18.250 19.150 20.100
3537 34 36 34 33

795 Isaac Elwell 10.300 10.900 9.40010.200 10.50010.100
796 William Gutierrez 8.900 9.700 8.8509.400 9.6009.050

35 Liberty- NC * 112.950 19.050 18.750 19.550 17.900 18.850 18.850
3638 39 37 36 35

560 *Jordan Barboza 10.650 10.550 9.05011.100 10.50010.800
561 Henry Delamain 8.400 8.200 8.8508.450 8.3508.050

36 Genesis- SC * 112.900 19.300 20.050 19.800 17.250 19.000 17.500
4135 35 35 35 39

361 Braden Anderson 10.750 11.000 8.70010.650 9.3009.700
362 Marcelo Palacios 8.550 9.050 8.5509.150 8.2009.300
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37 American-NC * 112.500 19.250 18.800 19.150 18.350 18.050 18.900
3436 38 39 37 34

66 *Samuel Hwang 10.700 9.400 9.50010.500 10.1509.300
65 Grant Gallien 8.550 9.400 8.8508.650 8.7508.750

38 Gold Star- NC * 110.950 18.550 19.250 19.950 18.650 16.550 18.000
3339 37 34 41 37

404 *Rotem Shaham 9.450 9.650 9.25010.150 9.1007.850
403 Nevo Kidron 9.100 9.600 9.4009.800 8.9008.700

39 AGC Las Vegas- NV * 109.800 20.100 18.350 19.250 17.700 17.250 17.150
37T34 41 38 39 40T

553 Blaine Gatson 10.200 8.750 8.7009.550 8.1008.900
543 *Iliusha Chibotari 9.900 9.600 9.0009.700 9.0508.350

40 Central Coast- NC * 106.850 18.300 18.700 17.750 17.450 16.900 17.750
4041 40 41 40 38

241 *Zac Woller 9.600 10.650 8.9009.400 9.1508.750
240 Reef Davis 8.700 8.050 8.5508.350 8.6008.150

41 Victory- SC * 106.400 18.450 19.500 18.550 17.700 16.450 15.750
37T40 36 40 42 42

865 Cayden Romero 9.950 10.200 8.7509.950 9.1508.000
864 Cillian Morgan 8.500 9.300 8.9508.600 6.6008.450

42 GW- SC * 99.850 14.500 16.400 17.150 17.050 17.600 17.150
4242 42 42 38 40T

338 Bowie Bundlie 8.450 6.500 8.4508.150 8.9509.100
339 Jake Dubin 6.050 9.900 8.6009.000 8.2008.500

43 Broadway- SC * 60.600 10.300 10.700 10.000 8.950 10.850 9.800
4443 43 43 43 43

156 *Nikita Kuznetsov 10.300 10.700 8.95010.000 9.80010.850

44 CPG Gymnastics- SC * 55.400 8.900 10.400 9.300 8.450 8.950 9.400
4544 44 44 44 44

659 Leander Holt 8.900 10.400 8.4509.300 9.4008.950
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45 American Kids-SC * 50.750 8.600 8.800 9.200 9.100 8.150 6.900
4345 45 45 45 45

62 Ali Mohamed 8.600 8.800 9.1009.200 6.9008.150
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